

FXExpress Publications, Inc. – 310 Floral Vale Blvd. – Yardley, PA 19067 267.364.5811 – trazeetravel.com

Media Contact:

Kimberly Krol 267.364.5811, ext. 202 kim@fxexpresspublishing.com

Vote For Your Travel Favorites

Ballot now open for the 2016 The Trazees

Yardley, Pa., Nov. 19, 2015 – Voting is now open for the 2016 The Trazees, the awards bestowed on travel industry providers from *Trazee Travel*, the web publication aimed at travelers aged 18–35 and part of the FXExpress Publications, Inc., family of publications, which includes *Global Traveler*.

Trazeetravel.com is the smart source for millennials. Updated several times daily, trazeetravel.com delivers fresh content on a range of travel trends, events, products, tips, reviews and weddings. Original features include Top 5, a list of the best five things to see or do in a given destination; and Under \$100, with information on how to see a select destination for less than \$100 per day. Interviews and quizzes round out the content, created by staff and freelance contributors. The community section allows readers to share their own travel stories and photos.

Nominations for the second-annual Trazees are now being collected at trazeetravel.com/interviews-and-quizzes/vote-for-the-trazees-2016. Submit your travel favorites today in categories including Favorite International Airline, Favorite Green Airline, Favorite Country, Favorite Hotel Website and many more.

To learn more, visit trazeetravel.com daily. Find *Trazee Travel* on social media.

Facebook: facebook.com/trazeetravel

Twitter: @TrazeeTravel Instagram: trazeetravel

Pinterest: pinterest.com/trazeetravel

LinkedIn: linkedin.com/company/trazee-travel-llc

About Trazee Travel

A web publication created by *Global Traveler*'s parent company FXExpress Publications, <u>trazeetravel.com</u> targets the much-sought-after under-35 market. A network of journalists updates travelers daily with content on subjects of unique interest to this demographic. <u>Trazeetravel.com</u> reaches this under-served market with content focused on products, tips, interviews, quizzes, reviews, events, weddings and trends in travel, providing a source of information for this burgeoning group of intrepid, young traveler.

About FXExpress Publications, Inc.

FXExpress Publications, Inc., based in Yardley, Pa., is a privately held company publishing *Global Traveler*, *China Global Traveler*, *eFlyer USA*, *eFlyer Asia*, *Trazee Travel* and several annuals; and also operating globaltravelerusa.com, globaltravelerusa.com/blog, china-globaltraveler.com and trazeetravel.com.